
Wednesday, Oct 4 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Oct 11 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Oct 18 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Oct 25 5:55pm-7:30pm "Awana Be" Night - Dress like what you "wanna be" when 
you grow up

Wednesday, Nov 1 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Nov 8 5:55pm-7:30pm Veterans Night - wear Red/White/Blue                               
Loose Change Night - Operation Good Cheer

Wednesday, Nov 15 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Missions Night for Sparks

Wednesday, Nov 22 5:55pm-7:30pm NO AWANA - HAPPY THANKSGIVING

Wednesday, Nov 29 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Dec 6 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Dec 13 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Loose Change Night - Awana GO Missions

Wednesday, Dec 20 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Christmas in Hawaii

Wednesday, Dec 27 5:55pm-7:30pm NO AWANA - MERRY CHRISTMAS

2023-2024

Dates subject to change. Please visit our website for more information

www.yourplacetobelong.com/awana
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Wednesday, Jan 3 5:55pm-7:30pm NO AWANA - HAPPY NEW YEAR!

Wednesday, Jan 10 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Jan 17 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Loose Change Night - Sonset Radios

Wednesday, Jan 24 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Jan 31 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Mystery Night 

Wednesday, Feb 7 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana

Wednesday, Feb 14 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Pajama Night

Wednesday, Feb 21 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana  

Wednesday, Feb 28 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Loose Change Night - Sonset Radios

Wednesday, Mar 6 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - T&T Grand Prix Car Cutting 5:30-5:55pm

Wednesday, Mar 13 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Zoo Night - bring your favorite stuffed animal     
T&T Grand Prix Car Cutting 5:30-5:55pm

Wednesday, Mar 20 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - T&T Grand Prix Car Cutting 5:30-5:55pm

Saturday, Mar 23 10:00-11:00am T&T Grand Prix Time Trials 

Wednesday, Mar 27 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - T&T Grand Prix  

Wednesday, Apr 3 5:55pm-7:30pm NO AWANA - SPRING BREAK

Wednesday, Apr 10 5:55pm-7:30pm Awana - Last night for saying verses                          
Cubbies Celebration

Wednesday, Apr 17 6:30pm AWANA CELEBRATION

www.yourplacetobelong.com/awana
Dates subject to change. Please visit our website for more information
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